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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  October 2011

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$19,863,531.00 $19,466,260.38

$38,260.54 $38,260.54

$19,901,791.54

$68,725,498.80

$19,504,520.92

$70,128,060.00

$70,677,789.00 $69,264,233.22

($538,734.42)($549,729.00)

51,556,500

51,955,650

6,600

10,650

$4,605,224.73

$0.00

$4,605,224.73

$9,736,907.76

$9,816,006.87

($79,099.11)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$70,264,973.79 $68,862,412.59

$70,792,646.62 $69,379,090.84

($527,672.83) ($516,678.25)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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