Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report For month of October 2011

organotto rax riocolptor (morataco intro organo)		
a. 5	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$19,863,531.00	\$19,466,260.38
Other Receipts	\$38,260.54	\$38,260.54
Total Receipts	\$19,901,791.54	\$19,504,520.92
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes	little cigars)	
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$70,264,973.79	\$68,862,412.59
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$70,792,646.62	\$69,379,090.84
Difference	(\$527,672.83)	(\$516,678.25)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$70,128,060.00	\$68,725,498.80
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$70,677,789.00	\$69,264,233.22
Difference	(\$549,729.00)	(\$538,734.42)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	51,556,500	6,600
Year to Date: FY 2011	51,955,650	10,650
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$4,605,224.73
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$4,605,224.73
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		_
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$9,736,907.76
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$9,816,006.87
Difference		(\$79,099.11)